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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization 

aviationscouts GmbH 
 
 

Scope of certification: 
 

Brokering, buying and selling of aircraft components, aircraft interiors and spare parts. Services 
related to aviation industry. 

 
 
Certified location: 
 
Wendenstraße 40, 96215 Lichtenfels, Germany 
 
 
 
 

 
 

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. A23081138. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 

91121888/1 
2024-01-03 
2024-01-04 
2027-01-03 

 
 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2023-12-05 


